165Creator of Boat Systems
390
770
334
390
1010
324
780

thickness
•	 Clear identification: Supplied with labels for all contents
Rigid tanks for diesel fuel
Type
Tank
capacity
(L)
Tank
pressure max.
(bar)
Wall
thickness
(mm)
Connection
(mm) Colour
APT050 50 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT075 75 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT100 100 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT150 150 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT200 200 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT275 275 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
Recommended accessory - VTSTRAP lashing straps & WRILT lid opener
For secure installation of your APT tank, we recommend adding the VTSTRAP lashing
strap set. A set includes two straps, each measuring 3 m long and 25 mm wide.
For easy and hassle-free lid handling, we recommend the WRILT opener (see page 168).